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MONDAY 18 OCTOBER 2021

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

11309/2018 B Van Rensburg vs The Road Accident Fund

20866/2018 S Augustvs M A Maimane

19269/2020 The National Minister for Public Works & Infrastructure &
1 other vs All Those Unknown Persons Threatening and/or
Attempting To Occupy The Overberg, Caledon Forest,
Western Cape & 7 others

20867/2018 S A Little vs M A Maimane

20868/2018 G G Bernardo vs M A Maimane

20869/2018 T Stemele vs M A Maimane

2049/2021 M Egerton N.O & 1 other vs ] A Malcolm & 4 others

18105/2015 Absa Bank Limited vs J] Whitehorn & 2 others

9517/2021 T L Malaka vs M Basitere

4755/2020 M M Mngese vs P Mangesi

16296/2020 D M Martin vs South African Military Health Services &
3 others

20824/2012 T Papa vs The Road Accident Fund

12735/2017 J S Byrne vs The Road Accident Fund

5984/2017 T G S Diemo vs The Road Accident Fund
CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

DIVISION A CC68/2018 S vs P Kwaza

DIVISION B

DIVISION C CC12/2019 S vs T Manuel

CC16/2020 S vs AM Mtsweni
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DIVISION D
DIVISION E
DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]
DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC08/2018

CC23/2019

CC77/2019

CC57/2019

CC85/2019
CC18/2019

CC41/2020

CC99/2019

S vs L Lenting & others

S vs P Mbangula & 7 others

S vs Arries Ferlin

S vs A Carelse & 1 other

S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other
S vs M Notwanya & 5 others

GEORGE CIRCUIT
S vs G Robertson

WORCESTER CIRCUIT
S vs S Davids & 1 other




