

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

## MONDAY 18 OCTOBER 2021

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	CIVIL TRIALS		
11309/2018 20866/2018 19269/2020	B Van Rensburg vs The Road Accident Fund S August vs M A Maimane The National Minister for Public Works & Infrastructure & Interdict 1 other vs All Those Unknown Persons Threatening and/or Attempting To Occupy The Overberg, Caledon Forest,		
20867/2018 20868/2018 20869/2018 2049/2021 18105/2015	Western Cape & 7 others S A Little vs M A Maimane Monies G G Bernardo vs M A Maimane Monies T Stemele vs M A Maimane Monies M Egerton N.O & 1 other vs J A Malcolm & 4 others Agreem Absa Bank Limited vs JJ Whitehorn & 2 others Monies		
9517/2021 4755/2020 16296/2020	M M Mngese vs P Mangesi  Divo  D M Martin vs South African Military Health Services & Revi		To Comply Rescission of Divorce Review
20824/2012 12735/2017 5984/2017	3 others T Papa vs The Road Accident Fund J S Byrne vs The Road Accident Fund T G S Diemo vs The Road Accident Fund		Damages Damages Damages
DWWW.OV. A	CASE NO	CRIMINAL TRIALS	
DIVISION A  DIVISION B	CC68/2018	S vs P Kwaza	
DIVISION C	CC12/2019 CC16/2020	S vs T Manuel S vs A M Mtsweni	



<u>DIVISION D</u>	CC08/2018	S vs L Lenting & others
<u>DIVISION E</u>	CC23/2019	S vs P Mbangula & 7 others
DIVISION F		
DIVISION G	CC77/2019	S vs Arries Ferlin
<u>DIVISION H</u>		
<u>DIVISION I</u>	CC57/2019	S vs A Carelse & 1 other
<u>DIVISION J</u>		
<u>DIVISION K</u>		
DIVISION L	CC85/2019 CC18/2019	S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other S vs M Notwanya & 5 others
	CC41/2020	GEORGE CIRCUIT S vs G Robertson
	CC99/2019	WORCESTER CIRCUIT S vs S Davids & 1 other

